
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

A B C D E F G

Date of last completed comprehensive "Resident Quality Inspection"

LONG TERM CARE FACILITY 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014

SOUTH WEST LHIN

BABCOCK 17-Mar-14

BLUE WATER REST HOME 25-Jun-14

BOBIER VILLA 1-May-14

BONNIE BRAE HEALTH CARE TAVISTOCK

BRAEMAR RETIREMENT CENTRE- WINGHAM 18-Sep-14

BRUCELEA X 25-Jul-14

CARESSANT CARE COURTLAND

CARESSANT CARE LISTOWEL

CARESSANT CARE BONNIE PLACE

CARESSANT CARE ON MARY BURKE 20-Jan-14

CARESSANT CARE WOODSTOCK

CHARTWELL AYLMER X 20-Jun-14

CHARTWELL PARKHILL 3-Jul-14

CHATEAU GARDENS X 24-Feb-14

CHELSEY PARK 25-Mar-14

COUNTRY LANE X 14-Aug-14

COUNTRY TERRACE X

CRAIGHOLME 25-Mar-14

DEARNESS X

EARLS COURT VILLAGE

ELGIN ABBEY NURSING HOME X

ELMWOOD PLACE X 10-Mar-14

ERRINGRUNG NURSING HOME

EXETER VILLA X

EXTENDICARE LONDON

EXTENDICARE PORTSTANLEY X 7-Jul-14

GATEWAY HAVEN 17-Jul-14

GEORGIAN HEIGHTS X



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

A B C D E F G

GOLDEN DAWN X

GREENWOOD COURT X 21-Jul-14

GREY GABLES 23-Sep-14

HANOVER CARE CENTRE 27-Jun-14

HENLEY PLACE

HILLSIDE MANOR 18-Feb-14

HURONLEA HOME FOR THE AGED

HURONVIEW HOME FOR THE AGED

KENSINGTON VILLAGE X 11-Aug-14

KINGSWAY LODGE NURSING HOME

KNOLLCREST LODGE

LEE MANOR HOME

LEISUREWORLD CAERGIVING CENTRE

MAITLAND MANOR

MAPLEMANOR NURSING HOME 10-Mar-14

MAPLE VIEW

MCCORMICK HOME

MCGARREL PLACE X

MEADOW PARK X 30-Apr-14

MEAFORD LONG TERM CARE x 10-Jun-14

MIDDLESEX TERRACE 4-Feb-14

MITCHELL NURSING HOME x 27-Aug-14

ONEIDA NATION OF THE THAMES LTC 28-Jul-14

PARKVIEW MANOR HEALTH 

PEOPLECARE CENTRE 8-May-14

PEOPLECARE OAKCROSSING LONDON X

PEOPLECARE TAVISTOCK 16-Sep-14

PINECREST MANOR

QUEENSWAY NURSING HOME

RITZ LUTHERAN VILLA X 5-Sep-14

ROCKWOOD TERRACE HOME FOR THE AGED

SEAFORTH MANOR NURSING HOME

SOUTHAMPTON CARE CENTRE



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

A B C D E F G

SPRUCELODGE HOME FOR THE AGED

ST. JOSEPH'S - MARIAN VILLA X

ST. JOSEPH'S - ST. MARY'S 26-Jun-14

STRATHMERE LODGE

SUMMIT PLACE

TERRACE LODGE 24-Feb-14

THE FORDWICH VILLAGE 29-Aug-14

THE MAPLE HOME FOR SENIORS 14-Apr-14

THE VILLAGE OF GLENDALE CROSSING X

THE VILLAGE SENIORS COMMUNITY

TRILLIUM COURT 21-Jul-14

VALLEY VIEW HOME

WESTMOUNT 28-Jan-14

WILDWOOD CARE CENTRE

WOODINGFORD LODGE- INGERSOL 18-Feb-14

WOODINGFORD LODGE- TILSONBURG X 16-May-14

WOODINGFORD LODGE- WOODSTOCK 7-Apr-14

As of December 1, 2014- 51.3% of homes have not been inspected (40/78)

ERIE ST.CLAIR LHIN

AFTON 4-Jul-14

BANWELL GARDENS 24-Jun-14

BERKSHIRE X

BLENHEIM COMMUNITY VILLAGE X

BROUILLETTE 4-Sep-14

CHATEAU PARK 12-Sep-14

COPPER TERRACE

COUNTRY VILLAGE HEALTH CARE 4-Sep-14

EXTENDICARE SOUTHWOOD LAKES X

EXTENDICARE TECUMSEH

FAIRFIELD PARK x 3-Jul-14

FIDDICK'S NURSING HOME 8-Jul-14



100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

A B C D E F G

FRANKLIN GARDENS

HERON TERRRACE

HURON LODGE

ILER LODGE X

LAMBTON MEADOWVIEW

LEAMINGTON COURT RETIREMENT

LEAMINGTON MENNONITE 10-Feb-14

MALDEN PARK

MARSHALL GOWLAND MANOR 1-May-14

MEADOW PARK NURSING HOME

NORTH LAMBTON LODGE

REGENCY PARK

RICHMOND TERRACE

RIVERSIDE PLACE

RIVERVIEW GARDENS X

SUMAC LODGE X

SUN PARLOUR LODGE

THE ROYAL OAK LONG TERM CARE

THE VILLAGE AT ST. CLAIR

THE VILLAGE AT ASPEN LAKE

TILBURY MANOR 20-Aug-14

TRILLIUM VILLA 13-Jan-14

TWIN LAKES TERRACE X 11-Aug-14

VILLAGE ON THE RIDGE

VISION '74 5-Mar-14

WATFORD QUALITY CARE CENTRE

As of Dec. 1, 2014 - 65.7% of homes have not been inspected (25/38)


