	A	В	С	D	Е	F	G	
1		Date of last completed comprehensive "Resident Quality Inspection						
2	LONG TERM CARE FACILITY	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014		
3								
4	SOUTH WEST LHIN							
5								
6	BABCOCK					17-Mar-14		
7	BLUE WATER REST HOME					25-Jun-14		
8	BOBIER VILLA					1-May-14		
9	BONNIE BRAE HEALTH CARE TAVISTOCK							
10	BRAEMAR RETIREMENT CENTRE- WINGHAM					18-Sep-14		
11	BRUCELEA			Х		25-Jul-14		
12	CARESSANT CARE COURTLAND							
13	CARESSANT CARE LISTOWEL							
14	CARESSANT CARE BONNIE PLACE							
15	CARESSANT CARE ON MARY BURKE					20-Jan-14		
16	CARESSANT CARE WOODSTOCK							
17	CHARTWELL AYLMER				Х	20-Jun-14		
18	CHARTWELL PARKHILL					3-Jul-14		
19	CHATEAU GARDENS		Χ			24-Feb-14		
20	CHELSEY PARK					25-Mar-14		
21	COUNTRY LANE		Χ			14-Aug-14		
22	COUNTRY TERRACE				Х			
23	CRAIGHOLME					25-Mar-14		
24	DEARNESS			Х				
25	EARLS COURT VILLAGE							
26	ELGIN ABBEY NURSING HOME			Х				
27	ELMWOOD PLACE		Х			10-Mar-14		
28	ERRINGRUNG NURSING HOME							
29	EXETER VILLA			Х				
30	EXTENDICARE LONDON							
31	EXTENDICARE PORTSTANLEY			Χ		7-Jul-14		
32	GATEWAY HAVEN					17-Jul-14		
33	GEORGIAN HEIGHTS			Х				

	А	В	С	D	Е	F	G
34	GOLDEN DAWN				Х		
35	GREENWOOD COURT				X	21-Jul-14	
36	GREY GABLES					23-Sep-14	
37	HANOVER CARE CENTRE					27-Jun-14	
38	HENLEY PLACE						
39	HILLSIDE MANOR					18-Feb-14	
40	HURONLEA HOME FOR THE AGED						
41	HURONVIEW HOME FOR THE AGED						
42	KENSINGTON VILLAGE			Х		11-Aug-14	
43	KINGSWAY LODGE NURSING HOME						
44	KNOLLCREST LODGE						
45	LEE MANOR HOME						
46	LEISUREWORLD CAERGIVING CENTRE						
47	MAITLAND MANOR						
48	MAPLEMANOR NURSING HOME					10-Mar-14	
49	MAPLE VIEW						
50	MCCORMICK HOME						
51	MCGARREL PLACE				Х		
52	MEADOW PARK			Х		30-Apr-14	
53	MEAFORD LONG TERM CARE		х			10-Jun-14	
54	MIDDLESEX TERRACE					4-Feb-14	
55	MITCHELL NURSING HOME			х		27-Aug-14	
56	ONEIDA NATION OF THE THAMES LTC					28-Jul-14	
57	PARKVIEW MANOR HEALTH						
58	PEOPLECARE CENTRE					8-May-14	
59	PEOPLECARE OAKCROSSING LONDON				Х		
60	PEOPLECARE TAVISTOCK					16-Sep-14	
61	PINECREST MANOR						
62	QUEENSWAY NURSING HOME						
63	RITZ LUTHERAN VILLA			Х		5-Sep-14	
64	ROCKWOOD TERRACE HOME FOR THE AGED						
65	SEAFORTH MANOR NURSING HOME						
66	SOUTHAMPTON CARE CENTRE						

	А	В	С	D	Е	F	G
67	SPRUCELODGE HOME FOR THE AGED						
68	ST. JOSEPH'S - MARIAN VILLA			Х			
69	ST. JOSEPH'S - ST. MARY'S					26-Jun-14	
70	STRATHMERE LODGE						
71	SUMMIT PLACE						
72	TERRACE LODGE					24-Feb-14	
73	THE FORDWICH VILLAGE					29-Aug-14	
74	THE MAPLE HOME FOR SENIORS					14-Apr-14	
75	THE VILLAGE OF GLENDALE CROSSING				Х		
76	THE VILLAGE SENIORS COMMUNITY						
77	TRILLIUM COURT					21-Jul-14	
	VALLEY VIEW HOME						
79	WESTMOUNT					28-Jan-14	
80	WILDWOOD CARE CENTRE						
81	WOODINGFORD LODGE- INGERSOL					18-Feb-14	
	WOODINGFORD LODGE- TILSONBURG				X	16-May-14	
83	WOODINGFORD LODGE- WOODSTOCK					7-Apr-14	
	As of December 1, 2014- 51.3% of homes have not been inspected ((40/78)					
85							
86	ERIE ST.CLAIR LHIN						
87							
88	AFTON					4-Jul-14	
89	BANWELL GARDENS					24-Jun-14	
90	BERKSHIRE		X				
91	BLENHEIM COMMUNITY VILLAGE		X				
92	BROUILLETTE					4-Sep-14	
	CHATEAU PARK					12-Sep-14	
94	COPPER TERRACE						
	COUNTRY VILLAGE HEALTH CARE					4-Sep-14	
	EXTENDICARE SOUTHWOOD LAKES				Х		
97	EXTENDICARE TECUMSEH						
	FAIRFIELD PARK		х			3-Jul-14	
99	FIDDICK'S NURSING HOME					8-Jul-14	

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G
100	FRANKLIN GARDENS						
101	HERON TERRRACE						
102	HURON LODGE						
103	ILER LODGE			Х			
104	LAMBTON MEADOWVIEW						
105	LEAMINGTON COURT RETIREMENT						
106	LEAMINGTON MENNONITE					10-Feb-14	
107	MALDEN PARK						
108	MARSHALL GOWLAND MANOR					1-May-14	
109	MEADOW PARK NURSING HOME						
110	NORTH LAMBTON LODGE						
111	REGENCY PARK						
112	RICHMOND TERRACE						
113	RIVERSIDE PLACE						
114	RIVERVIEW GARDENS		X				
115	SUMAC LODGE			X			
116	SUN PARLOUR LODGE						
117	THE ROYAL OAK LONG TERM CARE						
118	THE VILLAGE AT ST. CLAIR						
119	THE VILLAGE AT ASPEN LAKE						
120	TILBURY MANOR					20-Aug-14	
121	TRILLIUM VILLA					13-Jan-14	
122	TWIN LAKES TERRACE				Х	11-Aug-14	
123	VILLAGE ON THE RIDGE						
124	VISION '74					5-Mar-14	
	WATFORD QUALITY CARE CENTRE						
126	As of Dec. 1, 2014 - 65.7% of homes have not been inspected (25/38	3)					